Féte actives-actifs
Gymnastique individuelle

Yvonand, le 29 mai 1999

Organisation : FSG Pomy



Arg

Bro

Dist

10

Prénom et Nom

MICHELE OSTERTAG

FANNY BUCHS

SOPHIE BURGER

MONICA BENTO

ANNE-CHANTAL RUFER

RAQUEL VILAS

NEREHA NAVARRO

GABRIELLE LEPOIVRE

LAETITIA WEBER

FLORENCE GACHOUD

Société

Chailly-Montreux

Roche

Roche

Morges

Morges

Lausanne A-G.

Lausanne A-G.

Morges

Morges

Morges

8.46

8.53

8.43

8.36

8.30

8.10

7.73

7.96

8.73

8.93

8.33

8.13

8.26

8.06

7.50

7.63

9.33

9.03

8.73

8.36

8.33

7.96

26.090

25.990

25.620

25.520

25.290

24.520

23.560

23.550



Dist. Rang Prénom et Nom

Or

Arg

Bro

1 MARJORIE SAUGY

2 LAURIANE GILLERON

3 LAETITIA OGUEY

Société

Lausanne A.-G.

Lausanne A.-G.

Lausanne A.-G.

9.50

9.33

9.16

9.03




Dist.

Jr

Arg

3ro

dist

Jist

yage no 1

Rang
1

2

10
11
12

13

Prénom et Nom

NADIA PROBST

CAROLINE SEYDOUX
VIRGINIE MOULIN
STEPHANIE BASKALOVIC
AMELIE REGAMEY
CLAIRE NICOLAS

SONIA MARTINO
ADELINE PRADET
ALEXANDRA CROPT
FLORIANE BONJOUR
CHRISTINE GUCKERT
TIPHAINE RODUIT

VALERIE DUPRAZ

Société

Roche
Lausanne A.-G.
Ollon st-Triphon
Chailly-Montreux
Lausanne A.-G.
Chailly-Montreux
Lausanne A.-G.
Lausanne A.-G.
Ollon st-Triphon
Chailly-Montreux
Chailly-Montreux
Ollon st-Triphon

Ollon st-Triphon

8.46

8.73

8.63

8.40

8.70

8.30

8.43

8.36

8.70

8.66

7.83

8.93

8.26

8.36

8.56

8.23

8.60

8.43

8.46

8.03

7.93

8.10




Dist. Rang Société ote

or 1 Roulet Celine Avec Engins 9.40
Schaller Myriam
Ecublens

Arg 2 Roulet Celine Sans Engins 8.99
Schaller Myriam
Ecublens

Bro 3 Hessloeh Severine Avec Engins 8.09
Zurcher Celine
Echallens

4 Beariswyl Christel Sans Engins 7.89

Gysler Muriel
Courtepin-courtaman



